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Date Selection Stake and Odds Result Profit/Loss at Profit/Loss Cum

Bob's usual Running Profit

Returns @ Total This Cumulative

£100 PP week Profit

Bal b/f £296,451.00

01/06/2009 ************ 12 Pts win at 15/8 WON £2,250.00 £2,250.00 £298,701.00

02/06/2009 ************ 10 Pts ew at 16/1 unpl -£2,000.00 £250.00 £296,701.00

03/06/2009 ************ 4 Pts ew at 14/1 unpl -£800.00 -£550.00 £295,901.00

************ 12 Pts ew at 11/2 unpl -£2,400.00 -£2,950.00 £293,501.00

************ 5 Pts ew at 16/1 unpl -£1,000.00 -£3,950.00 £292,501.00

************ 12 Pts win at 7/4 WON £2,100.00 -£1,850.00 £294,601.00

************ 15 Pts win at 4/5 2nd -£1,500.00 -£3,350.00 £293,101.00

04/06/2009 ************ 3 Pts ew at 16/1 WON £5,700.00 £2,350.00 £298,801.00

************ 8 Pts win at 6/4 2nd -£800.00 £1,550.00 £298,001.00

************ 12 Pts win at 15/8 WON £2,250.00 £3,800.00 £300,251.00

05/06/2009 ************ 8 Pts ew at 4/1 unpl -£1,600.00 £2,200.00 £298,651.00

************ 20 Pts ew at 6/1 3rd -£1,600.00 £600.00 £297,051.00

************ 20 Pts win at 5/2 WON £3,000.00 £3,600.00 £300,051.00

************ 10 Pts ew at 7/1 3rd -£1,600.00 £2,000.00 £298,451.00

05/06/2009 ************ 10 Pts ew at 14/1 unpl -£2,000.00 £0.00 £296,451.00

06/05/2009 ************ 25 Pts ew at 8/1 4th -£5,000.00 -£5,000.00 £291,451.00

************ 5 Pts ew at 11/2 3rd -£950.00 -£5,950.00 £290,501.00

************ 8Pts ewd 11/8-5/2 unpl -£1,600.00 -£7,550.00 £288,901.00

************ 12 Pts win at 11/8 unpl -£1,200.00 -£8,750.00 £287,701.00

************ 4 Pts win at 5/2 2nd -£400.00 -£9,150.00 £287,301.00

09/06/2009 ************ 8 Pts ew at 11/2 unpl -£1,600.00 -£10,750.00 £285,701.00

************ 8 Pts ew at 15/1 4th -£1,600.00 -£12,350.00 £284,101.00

10/06/2009 ************ 3 Pts ew at 14/1 unpl -£600.00 -£12,950.00 £283,501.00

************ 10 Pts win at 2/1 WON £2,000.00 -£10,950.00 £285,501.00

************ 5 Pts ew at 11/2 2nd £50.00 -£10,900.00 £285,551.00

************ 10 Pts ew at 3/1 WON £3,600.00 -£7,300.00 £289,151.00

************ 6 pts ew double WON/2nd £816.00 -£6,484.00 £289,967.00

************ 10 Pts ew at 10/1 unpl -£2,000.00 -£8,484.00 £287,967.00

************ 6 Pts ew at 5/1 unpl -£1,200.00 -£9,684.00 £286,767.00

************ 10 Pts ew at 12/1 unpl -£2,000.00 -£11,684.00 £284,767.00

11/06/2009 ************ 10 Pts win at 11/8 2nd -£1,000.00 -£12,684.00 £283,767.00

************ 8 Pts ew at 5/2 WON £1,600.00 -£11,084.00 £285,367.00

************ 3 Pts ew at 20/1 NR £0.00 -£11,084.00 £285,367.00

************ 5 Pts win at 8/1 4th -£500.00 -£11,584.00 £284,867.00

************ 5 Pts ew at 14/1 3rd £1,250.00 -£10,334.00 £286,117.00

************ 16 Pts win at 11/8 4th -£1,600.00 -£11,934.00 £284,517.00

************ 5 Pts ew at 8/1 unpl -£1,000.00 -£12,934.00 £283,517.00

************ 8 Pts ew at 8/1 unpl -£1,600.00 -£14,534.00 £281,917.00

12/06/2009 ************ 9 Pts ew at 100/30 unpl -£1,800.00 -£16,334.00 £280,117.00

************ 6 Pts win at 100/30 3rd -£600.00 -£16,934.00 £279,517.00



13/06/2009 ************ 20 Pts ew at 11/2 2nd £200.00 -£16,734.00 £279,717.00

************ 2 pts ew at 16/1 unpl -£400.00 -£17,134.00 £279,317.00

************ 2 Pts ew at 16/1 unpl -£400.00 -£17,534.00 £278,917.00

************ 10 Pts ew at 7/1 unpl -£2,000.00 -£19,534.00 £276,917.00

************ 8 Pts ew at 13/2 unpl -£1,600.00 -£21,134.00 £275,317.00

************ 10 Pts ew at 5/1 unpl -£2,000.00 -£23,134.00 £273,317.00

************ 15 Pts ew at 7/1 WON £13,125.00 -£10,009.00 £286,442.00

************ 8 Points ew at 7/2 WON £3,360.00 -£6,649.00 £289,802.00

************ 4 Pts ew at 12/1 fell -£800.00 -£7,449.00 £289,002.00

14/06/2009 ************ 30 pts win at 4/5 2nd -£3,000.00 -£10,449.00 £286,002.00

15/06/2009 ************ 8 pts e/w at 11/2 Unpl -£1,600.00 -£12,049.00 £284,402.00

************ 6pts e/w at 7/1 unpl -£1,200.00 -£13,249.00 £283,202.00

************ 3 pts ew at 33/1 2nd £1,680.00 -£11,569.00 £284,882.00

************ 5pts ew at 10/1 N/R £0.00 -£11,569.00 £284,882.00

************ 3 pts ew at 14/1 2nd £750.00 -£10,819.00 £285,632.00

16/06/2009 ************ 6 Pts win at 6/1 Unpl -£600.00 -£11,419.00 £285,032.00

************ 20 Pts win at 11/8 WON £2,750.00 -£8,669.00 £287,782.00

************ 16 pts win at 9/4 WON £3,600.00 -£5,069.00 £291,382.00

************ 12 Pts win at 100/30 WON £4,000.00 -£1,069.00 £295,382.00

************ 5 Pts win at 4/1 unpl -£500.00 -£1,569.00 £294,882.00

Ante Post ************ 20 Pts win at Evs WON £2,000.00 £431.00 £296,882.00

17/06/2009 ************ 10 pts ew at 7/1 WON £8,400.00 £8,831.00 £305,282.00

Ante Post ************ 5 Pts ew at 12/1 N/R £0.00 £8,831.00 £305,282.00

************ 20 Pts win at 9/4 3rd -£2,000.00 £6,831.00 £303,282.00

************ 6 Pts win at 3/1 unpl -£600.00 £6,231.00 £302,682.00

************ 10 Pts ew at 12/1 WON £15,000.00 £21,231.00 £317,682.00

************ 10 Pts ew at 4/1 WON £5,000.00 £26,231.00 £322,682.00

18/06/2009 ************ 6 Pts ew at 8/1 unpl -£1,200.00 £25,031.00 £321,482.00

************ 5 Pts ew at 6/1 unpl -£1,000.00 £24,031.00 £320,482.00

************ 20 Pts win at 11/8 unpl -£2,000.00 £22,031.00 £318,482.00

************ 10 Pts win at Evs 3rd -£1,000.00 £21,031.00 £317,482.00

************ 4 Pts ew at 20/1 unpl -£800.00 £20,231.00 £316,682.00

19/06/2009 ************ 10 Pts win at 3/1 4th -£1,000.00 £19,231.00 £315,682.00

************ 8 Pts ew at 9/2 unpl -£1,600.00 £17,631.00 £314,082.00

************ 8 Pts win at 6/4 unpl -£800.00 £16,831.00 £313,282.00

************ 16 Pts ew at 7/2 4th -£3,200.00 £13,631.00 £310,082.00

************ 5 pts ew at 12/1 unpl -£1,000.00 £12,631.00 £309,082.00

20/06/2009 ************ 15 pts ew at 12/1 WON £18,600.00 £31,231.00 £327,682.00

************ 6 Pts ew at 12/1 5th -£1,200.00 £30,031.00 £326,482.00

************ 16 pts win at 9/4 2nd -£1,600.00 £28,431.00 £324,882.00

************ 10 pts win at 2/1 WON £2,000.00 £30,431.00 £326,882.00

************ 10 Pts ew double WON/2nd £30.00 £30,461.00 £326,912.00

************ 10 Pts win at 4/1 4th -£1,000.00 £29,461.00 £325,912.00

************ 2 Pts ew at 9/1 unpl -£400.00 £29,061.00 £325,512.00

22/06/2009 ************ 12 Pts win at 6/4 3rd -£1,200.00 £27,861.00 £324,312.00

************ 4 Pts ew at 10/1 unpl -£800.00 £27,061.00 £323,512.00

************ 4 Pts ew at 5/1 4th -£800.00 £26,261.00 £322,712.00

23/06/2009 ************ 8 Pts win at 15/8 2nd -£800.00 £25,461.00 £321,912.00

************ 10 Pts ew at 4/1 WON £3,800.00 £29,261.00 £325,712.00

************ 8 Pts win 5/2 WON £2,000.00 £31,261.00 £327,712.00



************ 5 Pts ew at 7/1 WON £3,700.00 £34,961.00 £331,412.00

24/06/2009 ************ 8 Pts ew at 25/1 3rd £4,200.00 £39,161.00 £335,612.00

************ 5 Pts ew at 11/1 unpl -£1,000.00 £38,161.00 £334,612.00

************ 8 Pts win at 3/1 WON £2,400.00 £40,561.00 £337,012.00

************ 16 Pts win at 6/4 unpl -£1,600.00 £38,961.00 £335,412.00

25/06/2009 ************ 8 Pts win at 11/4 WON £2,200.00 £41,161.00 £337,612.00

************ 6 Pts ew at 79/2 WON £0.00 £41,161.00 £337,612.00

************ 16 Pts win at 7/4 4th -£1,600.00 £39,561.00 £336,012.00

************ 4 Pts ew at 10/1 2nd £400.00 £39,961.00 £336,412.00

26/06/2009 ************ 5 Pts ew at 8/1 unpl -£1,000.00 £38,961.00 £335,412.00

************ 12 Pts win at 6/4 4th -£1,200.00 £37,761.00 £334,212.00

************ 8 Pts ew at 7/2 WON £2,560.00 £40,321.00 £336,772.00

************ 5 Pts ew at 12/1 3rd £1,000.00 £41,321.00 £337,772.00

************ 24 Pts win at 5/6 unpl -£2,400.00 £38,921.00 £335,372.00

27/06/2009 ************ 4 Pts ew at 15/2 unpl -£800.00 £38,121.00 £334,572.00

************ 8 Pts ew at 7/2 unpl -£1,600.00 £36,521.00 £332,972.00

************ 3 Pts ew at 18/1 unpl -£600.00 £35,921.00 £332,372.00

************ 10 Pts ew at 9/2 WON -£2,000.00 £33,921.00 £330,372.00

************ 10 Pts win at 5/2 unpl -£1,000.00 £32,921.00 £329,372.00

27/06/2009 ************ 2 Pts ew at 25/1 3rd £1,050.00 £33,971.00 £330,422.00

29/06/2009 ************ 8 Pts win at 9/4 4th -£800.00 £33,171.00 £329,622.00

************ 5 Pts ew at 3/1 2nd -£125.00 £33,046.00 £329,497.00

30/06/2009 ************ 12 Pts win at 11/8 unpl -£1,200.00 £31,846.00 £328,297.00

Monthly and Total Profit £31,846.00 £328,297.00


